
Rothtalgau Weißenhorn
Ergebnis  2010

1.35.10 KK 100 m - Schützenklasse

Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 857  

Pascal Zick 290 
Andre Sauter 286 

Jürgen Maier 281 

1. Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 818  

Dominik Amann 283 
Michael Duile 277 

Christian Schläger 258 

2. Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 802  

Florian Duile 269 
Dennis Sauter 267 

Eugen Schenk 266 

3. Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 4 756  

Andreas Blessing 275 
Reiner Ulrich 248 

Fabian Unglert 233 

1.35.10 KK 100 m - Schützenklasse  

1. Zick,  Pascal Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  95  98  97  290

Sauter,  Andre Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  95  96  95  286

2. Steck,  Manuel SV Attenhofen  94  93  98  285

3. Amann,  Dominik Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  93  94  96  283

4. Maier,  Jürgen Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  92  93  96  281

5. Steidle,  Christian Hubertus Schießen  94  94  93  281

6. Steck,  Daniel SV Attenhofen  93  93  92  278

7. Duile,  Michael Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  93  91  93  277

8. Blessing,  Andreas Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  93  89  93  275

9. Böck,  Josef SV Biberach  89  90  95  274 A

10. Duile,  Florian Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  91  90  88  269

11. Sauter,  Dennis Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  89  86  92  267

12. Schenk,  Eugen Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  88  85  93  266

13. Zahn,  Manfred SV Biberach  90  84  89  263

14. Schläger,  Christian Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  83  84  91  258

15. Ulrich,  Reiner Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  84  82  82  248

16. Bader,  Andreas Hubertus Schießen  82  73  82  237

17. Unglert,  Fabian Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  84  77  72  233

18. Raab,  Stefan Hubertus Schießen  73  76  72  221

19. Gerstlauer,  Felix Hubertus Schießen  61  62  59  182

1.35.11 KK 100 m - Damenklasse

1. Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 836  
Saskia Gläser 281 

Martina Neumeyer 278 

Martina Pöhlmann 277 

2. Hubertus Schießen 813  
Sonja Gerstlauer 275 

Karin Gerstlauer 269 

Josefine Kast 269 
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1.35.11 KK 100 m - Damenklasse  

1. Gläser,  Saskia Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  92  96  93  281

2. Neumeyer,  Martina Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  93  90  95  278

3. Pöhlmann,  Martina Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  92  90  95  277

4. Gerstlauer,  Sonja Hubertus Schießen  92  93  90  275

5. Gerstlauer,  Karin Hubertus Schießen  86  89  94  269

6. Steck,  Stefanie SV Attenhofen  86  85  94  265

7. Haberes,  Cäcilie SV Attenhofen  91  84  89  264

8. Haberes,  Stefanie SV Attenhofen  86  80  92  258

9. Schittenhelm,  Nadine Adler Hittistetten-Witzighause  80  75  85  240

10. Sauter,  Daniela Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  82  78  80  240

11. Lichtschlag,  Sandra Hubertus Schießen  71  65  66  202

1.35.50 KK 100 m - Altersklasse

1. Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 820  

Willi Luderer 277 
Reinhard Schultheiß 275 

Helmut Sauter 268 

1.35.50 KK 100 m - Altersklasse  

1. Schneider,  Manfred Hubertus Schießen  92  94  94  280

2. Luderer,  Willi Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  91  91  95  277

3. Schultheiß,  Reinhard Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  92  90  93  275

4. Benz,  Josef Hubertus Schießen  92  91  92  275

5. Sauter,  Helmut Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  90  86  92  268

6. Steidle,  Anton Hubertus Schießen  84  88  84  256

1.35.51 KK 100 m - Damenaltersklasse  

1. Kast,  Josefine Hubertus Schießen  92  89  88  269

2. Linke,  Waltraud Adler Hittistetten-Witzighause  84  88  89  261

1.35.60 KK 100 m - Seniorenklasse  

1. Maier,  Josef Ludwig Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  88  94  90  272

2. Weithmann,  Josef Maximilian Hubertus Schießen  89  88  88  265

1.35.92 KK 100 m - ohne Federbock  

1. Stöhr,  Johann SV Biberachzell  88  85  92  265

2. Knaur,  Leopold Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen  82  83  80  245
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